
List of Guides 01/19/2022 
NAME  PHONE E-mail 

Brillhart Ron 818-813-1525 r.p.brill@prodigy.net 
Cherry Julie 817-716-3678 jewelscherry@gmail.com 

Cornelius Darrel 608-320-9175 darrelcornelius@att.net 

Dudek Jackie 607-215-5030 jackiedudek84@gmail.com 

Duellman Mike 847-951-3934 kmduellman@gmail.com 
Eaton Jo 585-455-4585 roadrunnerjo7@gmail.com 
Eschrich Bob 520-825-1482 hikerbobe@aol.com 
Esparza Bob 520-825-8271 rlsuncity@yahoo.com 
Esparza Leslie 520-825-8271 rlsuncity@yahoo.com 
Evert Jack 520-981-3437 jackevert439@gmail.com 
Flatness Dave 425-443-3708 sigrid.daveflatness@gmail.com 

Flatness Sigrid 425-213-6689 sigrid.daveflatness@gmail.com 

Franklin Gayle 425 418 7849 cactigal50@gmail.com 
Fraser Dave 520-825-4344 frazd36@gmail.com 
Fraser Judy 520-825-4344 judy71judy@gmail.com 
Gerken Meg 520-638-7204 megeqpc565@icloud.com 
Haegele Max 520-818-9178 43avocet@gmail.com 
Higgins Doug 630-369-2896 dahiggins@comcast.net 
Maisch Judy 630-664-5153 jam4930@yahoo.com 
Meyer Tom 612-749-1996 tmeyer80@msn.com 

Niese Harry 520-730-6293 han2500@yahoo.com 
O’Neill Jake 812-228-6010 jakemponeill@gmail.com 

Payne Laurie 360-979-7124 pinklaurie360@gmail.com 
Percival Ken 719-661-0337 kmpercival@comcast.net 

Percival  Madeleine 719-650-3778 kmpercival@comcast.net 

Porter Georgene 303-679-1894 gvporter@live.com 
Potter Dennis 253-722-4296 sweetliberty@comcast.net 
Rocklin Peg 720-206-8217 pegrocklin@gmail.com 
Roper Cary 520 343 4937 carybayley@gmail.com 
Schmidt Al 614-203-0953 alschmidt45@gmail.com 
Schulz Kurt 314-707-8993 kurt.james.schulz@gmail.com 
Sparling Millie 520-850-6211 milliesparling79@gmail.com 
Wehrung Deb 267-377-6760 debwehrung@gmail.com 
Weinberg Phil 312-865-9622 phweinb@gmail.com 
Williams Jim 520-818-2226 jaswilliams128@msn.com 
Wolffing Byron 248-722-3383 wolffing5@gmail.com 

 


